# L04000073745

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Add	dress)				
(Ada	dress)	<u></u>			
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Doc	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900041793639

10/22/04--01003--003 \*\*30.00



J. BRYAN OCT 2 5 2004

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: TR HOLDINGS LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations  SUBJECT: TR HOLDINGS LLC.  (Name of Limited Liability Company)  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Roi DANON (Name of Person)	
JR HOLDINGS LLC. (Pirm/Company)	
939 NW 127 <sup>th</sup> AVE (Address)	
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
(Name of Person) at (954) 650-3768 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
S25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \bigcup \\$30.00 Filing Fee \& \bigcup \\$55.00 Filing Fee \& \bigcup \\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status \$\ \bigcup \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy} \text{Certified Copy} \text{(additional copy is enclosed)}	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ss days to c						
						ATEMENT
Contains ar	n incorrect sta	atement. The	incorrect st	atement, the rea		
Consect's	Jacki	Danon	As	Manager	on	Record
. Roi	DANOR	1 As	Manag	er on	Record	
1 NW	127th	AVE	(OFAL	SPRINGS	FL	, 33-71
<u>OR</u>		,		·	•	
				e document was	defectivel	y signed and
		Roi	DANOR	J	member	
	ss days to coida. The JR  ND: The ECK THE A Contains an incorrect, a coilect. NOR  Was defect the appropriate appr	ss days to correct the atteida.  The name of the JR HOLDIN  ND: The articles of ore ECK THE APPROPRIA  Contains an incorrect staincorrect, and the correct incorrect, and the correct incorrect.  Collect: Jacki Roi Danon  OR  Was defectively signed, the appropriate correction	Signature of a member or au  Signature of a member or au  Residas.  The name of the limited liabil  TR HOLDINGS, LLC  ND: The articles of organization of the limited liabil  Reck the Appropriate BOX ANI  Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect, and the corrected statement  Cotlect: Jack; Danon  Roi Danon  OR  Was defectively signed. The manner the appropriate correction is as follow  Signature of a member or au  Roi  Roi  Octobre  Signature of a member or au  Roi  Cotlect: Total Cotlect  Signature of a member or au  Roi  Cotlect	ss days to correct the attached articles of organization.  The name of the limited liability company JR HOLDINGS, LLC.  ND: The articles of organization or the application of the appropriate statement. The incorrect statement are as follows:  OR  Was defectively signed. The manner in which the appropriate correction is as follows:  OCTOBER  OCTOBER  OCTOBER  OCTOBER  OCTOBER  AND  OC	See days to correct the attached articles of organization or application.  The name of the limited liability company is:  JR HOLDINGS LLC.  ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact the ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICATION Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the real incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:  (Soilect: Jack: Danon As Manager and Manag	The name of the limited liability company is:  JR HOLDINGS, LLC.  ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business  ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE ST  Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement, and the corrected statement are as follows:  Coffect: Jacki Danon As Manager on Record  No: Danon As M

### **Electronic Articles of Organization** For Florida Limited Liability Company

.04000073765 ctober 12, 2004 ec. Of State

#### Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: JR HOLDINGS, LLC

#### Article II

TOWN OCT 22 PM 1:31 The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

939 NW 127TH AVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

939 NW 127TH AVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071

#### Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

#### **Article IV**

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

ROI DANON 939 NW 127TH AVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL. 33071

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: ROI DANON

#### Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGR JACKI DANON 4779 COLLINS AVE #4202 MIAMI BEACH, FL. 33140 L04000073765 FILED 8:00 AM October 12, 2004 Sec. Of State gharvey

#### **Article VI**

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be: 10/11/2004

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: ROI DANON

